
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
 11 
 78 
  3 
 30 
 17 
 12 
  9 
 69 
 27 
  7 
 58 
 16 

Class 
FMA 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FADF 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FPRA 

FADF 

FADF 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FPARN 

Name 
Lucas Staico 
Gabriel Gomez 
Carlos E. Bonini Franco 
Vinícius Tessaro 
Samuel Cruz 
José A. Soares de Siqueira 
Luis Trombini 
Pedro H. Rodovalho Clerot 
Matheus Ferreira 
Guilherme Quinteiro do Vale 
Enzo Marins 
Felipe Tanaka Prieto 

Laps 
8 
6 

10 
8 
9 
6 
7 
9 
7 

10 
10 
6 

Best Tm 
54.868 
54.972 
55.059 
55.165 
55.226 
55.342 
55.351 
55.422 
55.438 
55.492 
55.637 
56.083 

Diff 

0.104 
0.191 
0.297 
0.358 
0.474 
0.483 
0.554 
0.570 
0.624 
0.769 
1.215 

Gap 

0.104 
0.087 
0.106 
0.061 
0.116 
0.009 
0.071 
0.016 
0.054 
0.145 
0.446 

In Lap 
5 
3 
8 
6 
3 
4 
5 
3 
6 
5 
2 
1 

S1 Best 
20.409 
20.321 
20.390 
20.446 
20.475 
20.583 
20.414 
20.469 
20.503 
20.583 
20.537 
20.760 

S2 Best 
14.867 
14.939 
14.888 
15.008 
14.951 
14.933 
15.006 
15.063 
15.048 
15.091 
15.042 
15.302 

S3 Best 
19.592 
19.615 
19.699 
19.692 
19.763 
19.752 
19.746 
19.791 
19.758 
19.771 
19.871 
19.880 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR MENOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - PJMK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:40:28 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

11/10/2018 08:40 
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